
Notice regarding 6th provisional list for Admission in class-I for the session 2025-26 

Parents of the candidates with the following lottery numbers of class I (whose online lottery conducted in 
25.03.2025) are requested to come for document verification in PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya Burdwan on 
25.04.2025 at 9a.m. All the formalities regarding document verification must be completed by 26.04.2025, 
2P.M., otherwise the admission will be treated as cancelled. 

S No. 

48 

45 

S No. 

40 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BURDWAN 

30 

Admission /c 

Service Category 1 Lottery Resuit 

Application 
Submission Code 

Name 

252541453002367624 RAMAN KUMAR 

252540142802708898 |MAHI SARDDAR 

Application 
Submisslon Code 

Waiting List 

Name 

252538658221943396 |SAMHITH JASH 

252536760422078949 AAHLAADITA 

|252537220362814763 |GYANVI GUPTA 

ServiceNumber Number 
Cate - of Trans /Wait 
gory 

1 

1 

Cate 
gory 

1 

1 

-fers 

2 

NA 

NA 

ServiceNumberNumber 

fers 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

4 

List 

Number 

of Trans /Watt 

Principal 

48/ WL 

19 

49/ WL 

20 

Lottery 

List 

Number 

50/ WL 

21 

51/ WL 

22 

1/ WL 23 

Waiting-1 

Waiting-2 

Waiting -3 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

