PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BURDWAN

Notice regarding 6th provisional list for Admission in class-I for the session 2025-26

Parents of the candidates with the following lottery numbers of class I (whose online lottery conducted in 25.03.2025) are requested to come for document verification in PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya Burdwan on 25.04.2025 at 9a.m. All the formalities regarding document verification must be completed by 26.04.2025, 2P.M., otherwise the admission will be treated as cancelled.

Service Category 1 Lottery Result

S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Service Cate - gory	Number of Trans -fers	Lottery Number / Wait List Number
48	252541453002367624	RAMAN KUMAR	1	NA	48/ WL 19
45	252540142802708898	MAHI SARDDAR	1	NA	49/ WL 20

Waiting List

S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Service Cate - gory	Number of Trans -fers	Lottery Number / Wait List Number	
40	252538658221943396	SAMHITH JASH	1	NA	50/ WL 21	Waiting -1
30	252536760422078949	AAHLAADITA	1.	NA	51/ WL 22	Waiting -2
1	252537220362814763	GYANVI GUPTA	2	4	1/ WL 23	Waiting -3

Bakshi Admission I/c

Principal Principal